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(57) CLAIM

We claim the ornamental design for a lavatory, as shown and
described.

DESCRIPTION

FIG. 1 1s a perspective view of a lavatory deck showing my
new design;

FIG. 2 1s a front elevation view thereof;

FIG. 3 1s a top plan view thereof;

FIG. 4 1s a left-side elevation view thereof; and,

FIG. 5 1s a right-side elevation view thereof.

The broken lines immediately adjacent to the shaded arecas
represent the bounds of the claimed design while all other
broken lines are for illustrative purposes only; the broken
lines form no part of the claimed design.

1 Claim, 3 Drawing Sheets




US D511,205 S
Page 2

5,230,100
5,412,818
D361,372
D362,901
D364,675
5,561,871
5,819,335
D402,358
D411,876
D420.727

U.S. PATENT DOCUMENTS

NN NN

7/1993
5/1995
8/1995
10/1995
11/1995
10/1996
10/1998
12/1998
7/1999
2/2000

Zaccai et al.
Chen

Enthoven
Dannenberg et al.
Tebbe

Laughton
Hennessy
Bonnell

Hatner et al.
Hundley

D422.346 S 42000
D426,998 S 6/2000
D428,477 S 7/2000

212,707 B1  4/2001
D446 .664 S 8/2001
D448,585 S 10/2001
D453,882 S 2/2002
D462,195 S 9/2002
D477,060 S 7/2003

2003/0188380 Al * 10/2003

* cited by examiner

Svendsen

Kidd et al.

O’Connell et al.

Thompson et al.

Petr1

Petr1

Petr1

Wang

Loberger et al.

Loberger et al. ............... 4/642



U.S. Patent Nov. 1, 2005 Sheet 1 of 3 US D511,205 S

\_\_\\
/ \\ \“‘x\
//\ \ O\
//7\9\ \\\ \
/1] VYV —
/ \ \ ~\
/17 A AN

/S ANV /
/ . YAV 7
/ / /f / //
(N /ﬂ\? \ \/ // (
TN // / \ // // \
4
/ ,%”/ /

/] \
/ 7/ /o / /
/ /oy /,/
/ \ / / /7 7/
/ \ / / /] //
A N S LT
////\? \ A

/
/ /7 /
K\ \ / /oy 7
NSy T
/ e
NV [ -~
N a
N/



U.S. Patent Nov. 1, 2005 Sheet 2 of 3 US D511,205 S

) —
(T :——
] |
N |
S |
: g
| _——
B
N N ,r*l :
: s ! '
L L |
L .
| _ _ _ _J
|
| _
I r— )
|F4|
| |
| |
= |
S G




U.S. Patent Nov. 1, 2005 Sheet 3 of 3 US D511,205 S

L /M

- - - - —

|

i e I
F1G. 5

-\ _ _ _ _ _ _ N

— — — - — - — - - - -I



	Claims
	Front Page
	Specification
	Drawings

